

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—	M/R to Road from				
	Lass to Raghupathi Giri Ke				
	ghar Pak.				
Agency—	Irshad Khan				
No. & Date of Agreement	01 M/R of				
	2024-25				
D.O.W.D.	17-06-24				
D.O.W.C.	18-03-25				
Date of Entry—	13-08-24				

①	Cleaning & grubbing				
	Road Land.				
	2x 750.0 x 1.00 = 1500				
					15,000
					= 0.15 Ha.
②	Providing and fixing				
	of typical Maintenance				
	Project, Informative				
	Sign board — 2 No.				
③	Providing P.C.C. M ₂₀				
	in sub-structure,				
	for Repair of parapet				
	Wall				
	2x 3.60 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 1.7315				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/70) Cleaning & grubbing Road Land.					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 0.15 Ha.					
@ Rs 76,926.08 per Ha.					
					Rs 11,539.20
(2/71) Construction of Subgrade & Shoulders					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 90.0 m ³					
@ Rs 264.72 per m ³					
					Rs 23,825.20
(3/72) Construction of dry lean Cement Concrete Sub-base					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 14.0 m ³					
@ Rs 5,887.68 per m ³					
					Rs 82,419.00
(4/73) Construction of Panel Concrete Plain Cement Concrete Pavement.					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 355.08 m ³					
@ Rs 9,893.53 per m ³					
					Rs 35,12,995.20
(5/76) PW and fixing of Ordinary Iron Stone.					
Qty V.T.M.B.F. = 1 No.					
@ Rs 3,17,293 per No.					
					Rs 3,17,293.00
					Total Rs 36,33,950.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/PR ₂ 36,33,950 ²
(6/77) Providing & fixing					
of 200 mm stone					
Qty V-T M.B.P. = 4 Nos					
CR ₂ 8.59-80 per Nos					
					— R ₂ 3,439 ⁰⁰
(7/78) Providing and					
erecting a direction					
and place Identification					
Sign board					
Qty V-T M.B.P. = 3.60 Nos					
CR ₂ 14,705-85 per m ²					
					— R ₂ 52,941 ⁰⁰
(8/80) Providing and fixing					
of 600mm equilateral					
a Triangle					
Qty V-T M.B.P. = 4 Nos					
CR ₂ 4,265-95 per Nos					
					— R ₂ 17,064 ⁰⁰
(9/81) Providing & fixing					
of 800 mm Circular					
Sign board					
Qty V-T M.B.P. = 4 Nos					
CR ₂ 5,715-57 per Nos					
					— R ₂ 22,862 ⁰⁰
					— Total R ₂ 37,30,256 ⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 37,30,256.00
(10/82) Providing and fixing					
of 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular					
Qty V-T.M.B Rs = 4 No					
CR 5,567.18 per No					Rs 22,269.00
(11/83) Providing and fixing					
of 900 mm side					
Octagon, sign board					
Qty V-T.M.B Rs = 1 No					
CR 10,155.73 per No					Rs 10,156.00
(12/84) P/V and fixing					
of 900 mm x 300 mm					
Hazard board.					
Qty V-T.M.B Rs = 4 No					
CR 5,567.18 per No					Rs 22,269.00
(13/85) Providing & fixing					
of Boundary Pillar					
Qty V-T.M.B Rs = 16 No					
CR 788.27 per No					Rs 12,620.00
					Total Rs 37,97,570.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/PK 37	97,570.00
(14/86) Printing New Letter a Figure					
Qty V-T MBP = 44.0 percent					per letter
CR 0.77 percent for					Letter R 34200
(15/88) P/V Pedestrian Crossing with hot applied Thermoplastic Compound					
Qty V-T MBP = 18.00					
CR 856.50 per m ²					10,638.00
(16/89) P/V and Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Compound in C- Portion					
Qty V-T MBP = 150.00 m ²					
CR 405.95 per m ²					
					Rs 60,893.00
(17/90) P/V and Laying of Informative board					
Qty V-T MBP = 4 m ²					
CR 11,830.44 per m ²					47,322.00
					(Total) Rs 40,06,457.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P R ₂ 40,06,457.00	
(18/92) P/W P.C.C. in Sub structure for Parapet construction					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₁₀ = 1.73 m ²					
@ R ₂ 8,859.32 per m ²				R ₂	15,327.00
(19/92) Painting on Parapet Wall					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₁₀ = 12.48 m ²					
@ R ₂ 139.16 per m ²				R ₂	1737.60
(20/94) P/W Plastering in C.M. (1:4)					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₁₀ = 12.48 m ²					
@ R ₂ 224.58 per m ²				R ₂	2,803.20
				Total R ₂	40,26,324.00
Add 18-1.0 S.T.				R ₂	7,24,738.00
Add 2-1. L.C.				R ₂	40,263.00
Add Seigniorage fee				R ₂	33,781.00
				Total R ₂	48,31,106.00
Less 00.05% As per Agree				Per	2,416.00
				Total R ₂	48,28,690.00
Deduct Previous Payment				Rs	43,74,236.00
				Total R ₂	4,54,454.00
Material Statement				Suma	24
(1) Material - Nil				23.10	24
				At	24
				At	24

Continuation